Features
Ordering Information
Part Number
Configuration
CPU LCD Memory Storage Rear
Camera Wi-Fi BT GNSS 4G NFC 1D/2D BCR OS
PWS-472-C10E Cortex-A53 5" 2 GB 16 GB Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Android 5.1
PWS-472-C20E Cortex-A53 5" 2 GB 16 GB Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes N/A Android 5.1

Storage Temperature -30 ~ 70 °C/-22 ~ 158 °F
IP Rating IP54
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PWS-470-VCRADLE00E Docking station with battery charger only
PWS-472-BAT100E 3.7V/3200mAh lithium-polymer battery
PWS-472-BAG100E Tablet holster
PWS-472 MBC100E Multi-bay battery charger
1654013554-01 Micro USB magnetic male connector
163.97
93
.1